

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 90/2025

Mohammad Yaseen Khan Son Of Shri Natthi Khan
-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Satish Kumar Khandelwal
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

27/03/2025

Four weeks time is allowed to remove the defect(s).

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J (INDERJEET SINGH),J