

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Special Appeal (Writ) No. 90/2025

Mohammad Yaseen Khan Son Of Shri Natthi Khan
-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.
-----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Vikram Beniwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sankalp Vijay, AAAG

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

06/05/2026

List on 13.07.2026, as prayed.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J	(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ
-----------------	------------------------------------

SANJAY KUMAWAT/RAJAT/64